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ESTIMATED TIME ~ 00:21:02 :
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Juniors Bike Route Oceanic Tri
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ETA
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:42
00:06:50
00:11:11
00:15:48
00:20:59
00:21:02

Km
0.000
0.039
0.184
2.500
4.228
6.010
7.968
7.992

Turn

v a €a kv

ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start on
Turn right onto G, Sl ¢ s
At roundabout, take exit 4 onto Jii <l g s
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto gl g s
Enter roundabout
At roundabout, take exit 1 onto g <l g s
Turn right
FINISH
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