

🐞 Juniors Bike Route Oceanic Tri

ROUTE INFORMATION



7.992 km ROUTE LENGTH

00:21:02 **ESTIMATED TIME**

80 m **ASCENT**

80 m **DESCENT**

↑ 39.8% | **↓** 39.8% | **→** 20.5% HILLS

Road A **TERRAIN**

LAT: 25.370918, **LNG:** 56.348386 **START**



NOTES

Juniors Bike Route Oceanic Tri



ROUTE DIRECTIONS

ETA	Km	Turn	Directions
00:00:00	0.000		Start on
00:00:05	0.039	→	Turn right onto شارع الكورنيش
00:00:42	0.184	Z	At roundabout, take exit 4 onto شارع الكورنيش
00:06:50	2.500	K	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto شارع الكورنيش
00:11:11	4.228	•	Enter roundabout
00:15:48	6.010	K	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto شارع الكورنيش
00:20:59	7.968	→	Turn right
00:21:02	7.992		FINISH